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FROM THE SOUP CORNER

VEG NON- VEG

TOMATO SOUP 80

MUSHROOM SOUP 90

LEMON CORRIANDER S50OUP 95

SWEETCORN SOUP 95 105
HOT N SOUR SQUP 95 105
MANCHOW SOUP 09 110
LUNG FUNG SOUP 99 110
SPECIAL SOUP 110 120
SALAD, PAPAD & RAITA 60
GREEN SALAD ; 55
ONION SALAD ) 60
PLAIN CURD 2 70
MIXED RAITA ¥ 75
BOONDI RAITA { a0
PINEAPPLE RAITA ! 25
PAPAD DRY - 30
PAPAD FRY . 40

PAPAD MASALA ( DRY OR FRY )
HOT FROM THE TANDOOR ( VEGETARIAN)

PANEER TIKKA 185
PANEER PALAK TIKKA 190
PANEER MALAI TIKKA 3 190
MUSHROOM TIKKA - 229
VEG HARA BHARA KEBAB - 175
VEG SHEEK KEBAB - 175

HOT FROM THE TANDOOR (NON- VEGETARIAN)

CHICKEN TANDOOR [ HALF ) 240
CHICKEN AFGHANI TANDOOR 5 245
CHICKEN SHEEK KEBAB . 245
CHICKEN RESHMI KEBAB 255
CHICKEN TANGRI KEBAB - 255
CHICKEN TIKKA - 240

CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA 235



STARTER ( VEGETARIAN)

VEG CRISPY

VEG CUTLET

VEG ROLL

VEG SPRING ROLL
VEG PAKODA
FINGER CHIPS
PANEER PAKODA
PANEER FINGER
PANEER CHATPATA
PANEER 65

PANEER ROLIL.
CHANA ROAST
CHINESE CORN PAPDI
PANEER SAMURAI
INDIAN CORN CHAT
PANEER PAPDI
MENDED VEG

CHESSE CORN BALLS

140

155

90

140

140

100

155

155

170

170

105

120

205

205

175

195

210

200



STARTER ( NON- VEGETARIAN )

LEGG PAKODA 115
EGG CHILLY 135
EGG ROLL 105
CHICKEN ROLL 120
CHICKEN 65 190
CHICKEN CUTLET 190
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP 210
CHICKEN PAKODA BONE 160
CHICKEN PAKODA BONELESS 190
CHICKEN SPRING ROLL 155
CHICKEN AAJU BAJU 290
CHICKEN DRUM STICKS 280
CHICKEN S5CHEZWAN 190
FISH FRY 120
FISH CHILLY 120
FISH CHILLY BONELLESS 140
PRAWN PAKODA 290
PRAWN CHILLY 290

GOLDEN PRAWN 265



FROM THE BREAD OVEN

ROTI -
BUTTER ROTI 2
x F 1 30
CHOTA ROYTI 45
MISSI ROTI 30
PUDINA ROTI 20
CHAPATI 75
BUTTER CHAPATI 40
NAAN / KULCHA 45
BUTTER NAAN 50
GARLIC / GINGER NAAN 50
MASALA NAAN / KULCHA 100
SHAHI / KASHMIRI NAAN 60
PANEER KULCHA 55
LACCHA PARATHA 50
PLAIN PARATHA 55
GOBI PARATHA 55
ALOO PARATHA 70
BUTTER PARATHA 70
PANEER PARATHA 165
MUGHLAI PARATHA ( NON VEG)
RICE N BIRIYANI
PLAIN RICE 75
JEERA RICE 80
CURD RICE 100
LEMON RICE 90)
JEERA ONION RICE 95
VEG PULAO 135
SHAHI / KASHMIRI PULAO 150
GREEN PEAS PULAO 125
PANEER PULAO 145
VEG BIRYANI 150
VEG HYDRABADI BIRY ANI 165
EGG BIRYANI 175
CHICKEN BIRYANI 210
CHICKEN HYDRABADI BIRY ANI 225

MUTTON BIRYANI 240



FROM THE CORNER CAP

YELLOW DAL 60
DAL FRY 75
DAL BUTTER FRY 80
DAL TADKA 90
DAL MAKHANI 25
DAL MAHARANI 93
DAL MUGHLAI ( NON VEG ) 105

PANEER DELIGHT FROM THE COTTAGE

PANEER BUTTER MASALA 165
PANEER TIKKA MASALA 215
PANEER FINGER MASALA 190
PANELER SHAHI KORMA 185
PANEER PUNIABI 185
PANEER HYDRABADI 185
PANEER CAPSICUM 170
PANEER MUMTAZ 185
PANEER BHARTA 165
PANEER PASINDA 185
PANELR DOPYAZA 170
PANEER KOFTA 170
PANEER MATAR 175
TAWA PANEER 183
PALAK PANEER 185
METHI PANEER 185
KADHAI PANEER 205
HANDI PANEER 205
PANEER KAJU CURRY 215
PANEER [LABABDAR 220
PANEER DOPATTA 220
PANEER LACCHA MASALA 220

PANEER PALAK TIKKA MASALA 220



GREEN VEGTABLES FROM THE FARMERS

VEG KEDIA'S SPECIAL 210
VEG NAVRATNA KORMA 145
VEG SHAHI KORMA 145
VEG BUTTER MASALA 145
VEG BEGUM BAIIAR 150
VEG JAIPURI 145
VEG MAKHANI 125
VEG DOPYAZA 135
VEG KOFTA 150
VEG KASIHMIRI KOFTA 145
VEG PUNJABI 145
VEG HYDRABADI 150
VEG MAHARAJA 135
VEG KADHAI 140
VEG LATPAT 165
VEG TAWA 150
VEG JHALFRY 165
VEG AKBARI 140
VEG KOLHAPURI 170
VEG KUNDAN MASALA 170
VEG GANDHARI 170
VEG RANA MASALA 190
VEG SHAHI SONA 190
VEG IRANI 190
VEG PATTYALA 170
VEG MAHARANI 190
VEG TUJHA MASALA 195
VEG GARDEN 195
GOBI MASALA 135
GOBI MATAR 135
MALAI KOI'TA 170
ALOQO JEERA 120
ALOQ DUM 130
ALOO DUM KASHMIRI 145
ALLOO GOBI MATAR 135
MUSHROOM MASALA 175
MUSHROOM KADHAI 190
MUSHROOM DOPYAZA 190
MUSHROOM TAKATAK 190
MUSHROOM MAZEDAR 190
GRELEN PEAS MASALA 135
STUFFED TOMATO 140
STUFFED CAPSICUM 140
MIXED VEG 140
CHANA MASALA 140

METIII MATAR MALAI 140



FROM THE TEMPLE OF FIRE
MURGH MUSALLAM
CHICKEN ROAST MASALA
CHICKEN RESHMI MASALA
CHICKEN BUTTER MASALA
CHICKEN FINGER MASALA
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN HYDRARBADI
CHICKEN SULTANI
CHICKEN PUNJABI
CHICKEN MASALA
CHICKEN CURRY

CHICKEN MUGHLALI
CHICKEN LATPAT
CHICKEN KADHAI
CHICKEN KASSA

CHICKEN BHARTA
CHICKEN HANDI

CHICKEN SPECIAL

FROM THE POULTRY
BOILED BEGG

PLAIN OMELETTE

MASALA OMELETTE

EGG BHUIIA

EGG CURRY

EGG BIHUJNA CURRY

EGG MASALA

EGG DOPIAZA

EGG TADKA

EGG BUTTER MASALA

440
280
250
250
220
250
215
235
300
170
160
170
215
225
195
210
220
440

35
35
60
60
75
75
90
90
95
100



FROM THE DEEP SEA

PRAWN CURRY

PRAWN MASAILA

PRAWN TIKKA MASALA

PRAWN MALAI CURRY

LAMB FOR GOOD TASTE

MUTTON CURRY

MUTTON MASALA

MUTTON KASSA

MUTTON MUGHLAI

MUTTON DOPYAZA

MUTTON AKBARI

MUTTON RODGAN JOSH

MUTTON KIMMA

FISH DELIGHT

FISH CURRY

FISH MASALA

FISH DOPIAZA

FISH BENGALI CURRY

FISH BUTTER MASALA

280

305

305

305

Z15

240

240

250

250

260

265

300

120

130

140

150

150



FROM THE GREAT WALL OF CHINA

VEGETARIAN

VEG CHILLY

VEG GINGER./ GARLIC

VEG MANCHURIAN

VEG FRIED RICE

VEG CHOWMEIN

VEG CRISPY NOODLES

VEG SCHEZWAN CHOWMEIN
VEG MIXED CHOWMEIN
VEG MANCHURIAN CHOWMEIN
VEG MIXED FRIED RICE
VEG SHANGHAI FRIED RICE
MUSHROOM FRIED RICE
VEG AMERICAN CHOP SUEY
MUSHROOM CHILLY
PANEER CHILLY

CHANA CHILLY

BABYCORN CHILLY
POTATO CHILLY
AMERICAN CORN CHILLY
GOBI CHILLY

PANEER GINGER / GARLIC
PANEER MANCHURIAN

GOBI MANCHURIAN

130

130

150

165

165

170

170

175

175

175

175

175

175

190

185

130

185

130

130

175

L

160



FROM THE GREAT WALL OF CHINA

NON- VEGETARIAN

EGG CHOWMEIN

CHICKEN CHOWMEIN
PRAWN CHOWMEIN

MIXED CHOWMEIN

EGG FRIED RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
PRAWN FRIED RICE

MIXED FRIED RICE

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
AMERICAN CHOP SUEY NON VEG
CHILLY CHICKEN BONE
CHILLY CHICKEN BONECLESS
CHICKEN GINGER / GARLIC
CHICKEN ROAST

CHICKEN GHEE ROAST

DRINK N ICE CREAM

TEA

COFTEE

COLD COFFEE

COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM
HOT MILK

LLASSI

MINERAL WATER
FRESH LEMON WATER
FRESH LLEMON SODA
COLD DRINKS
MASALA COLD DRINKS
JAL JEERA

BUTTER MILK
VANILLA
STARWBERRY

BUTTER SCOTCH
CHOCOQO CHIPS

KESHAR PISTA

BLACK CURRENT

170
185
225
225
170
195
220
220
200
235
200
215
215
235
320

30
30
90
120
50
60
20
35
35
30
45
4
{0
60

80
80
100
100
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